
Shaping the Future 
of Fitness

Investor Insights



Project 
Overview

Cost Efficiency AI-Assisted Training

ScalabilityRevolutionary Approach



Key Statistics 
& Traction

24K+

32K+

22 609

2 544

 23

13.3M+

50K+

128K+

2 868

29K+

47K+

40K+

212K+

1 346

5 324100K+

11K+

32K+

450K+
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Roadmap

AUGUST 2024 

DECEMBER 2024
30-Day Challenge & Community Engagement

SEPTEMBER 2024 

JANUARY 2025
Bigger Challenge & Version 1.0 Development

NOVEMBER 2024 
First Crypto Conference & Growth Enhancements

Q3–Q4 2025
Scaling & International Growth

OCTOBER 2024 

Q2 2025
Expansion of Fitton Ecosystem

FEBRUARY 2025
Version 1.0 Release & Active Marketing

MARCH 2025
Marketplace, Collaborations & Squads




